
S T A R T E R S

B U R G E R S

SOUP OF THE DAY (GF,G,VE) 

Wroxton Beef Burger (G,D)
Smoked cheese,
 streaky bacon, burger
sauce,tomato, baby gem,
brioche bun, fries

Classic Caesar salad( G,F,D)

Hot Chicken Wings 

Honey glazed pork belly, roasted
root vegetables, spring onion
mash, thyme jus

Halloumi Burger (G,D)
Roast halloumi,
Mediterranean 
vegetables, tomato, 
baby gem, sweet chilli
sauce, brioche bun, fries

Lamb Shoulder (GF,D)
Honey glazed, carrots, spring
greens, olive mash, madiera jus

Salt and Pepper
Chicken Burger (G,D)
Chicken breast, tomato,
baby gem, hot sauce,
brioche bun, fries

Choice of Salmon fillet £16.50
Chicken Breast £14.50

Salt and Pepper Calamari rings
(G)

Salmon Salad (GF)

Woodland Mushrooms(G)

Falafel, Houmus salad (VE)

Pressed Ham Hock Terrine 
( M,G,D)

Homemade Pie(D,G)
Classic fish and chips

(F,GF)

Cumberland sausages
(D,M)

Served with sourdough bread Baby gems, parmesan, bread
croutons, dressing

BBQ or Buffalo Sauce

Garlic Mayo, lemon

Herby assorted mushrooms,
smashed avocado, sourdough
toast

Roasted medittereanan
vegetables, crispy falafels,
pesto dressing

Onion Marmalade, bread
croutons

Weekly changing filling, fat
chips, vegetables, rich gravy

Fresh haddock, fat chips,
garden peas, lemon

Red onion gravy,
tenderstem, seed mustard
mash

£7.50

£18.95

£17.50

£8.75

£16.50

£19.75

£17.50

£8.95

£16.50

£8.75

£14.50

£8.50

The WroxtonLunch
S A L A D S

C-CELERY,F-FISH E-EGG, G-GLUTEN,M-MUSTARD,S-SOYA,SO-SULPHITES,SF-SHELFISH,
N NUTS,MS-MULLUSC,SE-SESAME,LU-LUPIN,P-PEANUTS,VE-VEGAN

£16.95 £17.50

£16.50

Pork Belly (G,F,D)



H O T C O L D

Classic Croque Monsieur(M,G,D)
Smoked Salmon, cream
cheese, cucumber (G,F,D)

Salt and Pepper chicken strip
ciabatta (G,DE)

Tuna, spring onion,
mayo (G,D,F)

Herby woodland mushrooms
(G,D)

Honey glazed ham,
beef tomato (G,D,M)

Classic club sandwich (G,D,E)

Mature cheddar, onion
marmalade ( G,D)

Houmous flatbread,
olives, balsamic, olive

oil (G,D)

Ploughmans platter
cheddar cheese, roast ham,

pickles, chutney, tossed
salad, crusty bread (G,M,D)

Cheesy bechamel, roast ham,
tossed salad

Baby gem, garlic mayo

Smash avocado, sourdough toast

streaky bacon, soft fried egg

£8.75

£9.95

£8.95

£9.25

£12.50

£8.95

£14.95

The Wroxton

Sandwiches Y

£14.95

£8.75

£9.95White or brown sliced bread

White or brown sliced bread

White or brown sliced bread

White or brown sliced bread

C-CELERY,F-FISH E-EGG, G-GLUTEN,M-MUSTARD,S-SOYA,SO-SULPHITES,SF-SHELFISH,
N NUTS,MS-MULLUSC,SE-SESAME,LU-LUPIN,P-PEANUTS,VE-VEGAN

Add chips/fries £4.50


